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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT CORN Frida 2005 R F 1.286 00848024 yes

HOELLRIGL Adina 2006 R F 3.48 00857258 yes

TANZMEISTER Dorothea 1968 R F 5.9999 00688190 yes

TANZMEISTER Franziska 2004 R F 3.11 00843760 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

CZE BECHYNOVA Karolina 2004 L F 1.263 00843196 yes

BURSIKOVA Kristina 2004 R F 3.2 00846097 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER BECKER Madeleine 2000 R F 4.15 00840785 yes

BREER Jana 2004 R F 3.5 00853627 yes

EIFLER Larissa 1999 L F 1.21 00698606 yes

FERENCZI Gitta 2008 R F 5.9999 00859659 yes

FISCHER Karen 1990 R F 4.22 00850174 yes

GETTE Lisa 2000 R F 1.75 00727311 yes

GRAUDINS Catalin 2006 R F 5.9999 00847960 yes

GRAUDINS Gunilla 1970 L F 4.24 00691328 yes

GRAUDINS Victoria 2005 L F 1.194 00845520 yes

HARTMANN Kora Jasmin 2004 R F 3.29 00846729 yes

HERBON Felice 2004 R F 1.97 00846719 yes

JAEHRING Caroline 2004 R F 5.9999 00862736 yes

KOBER Josephine 2005 R F 1.264 00849711 yes

KRUEGER Lea 1996 R F 1.187 00005702 yes

KUEPPER Livia 2006 R F 4.21 00853630 yes

KURTH Emily 2001 R F 1.214 00727949 yes

MARX Maja 2006 R F 4.34 00849702 yes

MAZZOLA Cristina 1980 R F 4.37 00846678 yes

NEUNER Elyza 2006 R F 4.35 00849700 yes

NITSCHMANN Tiziana 2005 R F 1.253 00849704 yes

STEMPER Lena 2005 R F 1.239 00849709 yes

THOME Nicole 1973 R F 4.20 00691847 yes

VARNAKHINA Valentina 2004 R F 5.9999 00862735 yes

WATERLOH Katharina 2005 R F 3.116 00858784 yes

WEBER Christine Marie 2003 R F 1.262 00841150 yes

WEILAND Julia 2005 R F 3.40 00853625 yes

  26 Participants (26 present)
 

HUN GOEMOERI Greta 2006 R F 1.268 00854631 yes

SZANISZLO Dorottya 2005 R F 3.38 00852178 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ROU CORLATESCU Sofia 2009 R F 5.9999 00854882 yes

MATEI Maria 2001 R F 1.169 00841395 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SLO MALI Meta 2005 R F 1.260 00845666 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA WALTER Zsofia 2000 R F 5.9999 00862886 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

7 Nations, 38 Participants (38 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 021 70.0000 GER EIFLER Larissa F yes

2. 1 075 22.0000 GER GETTE Lisa F yes

3. 1 097 15.0000 GER HERBON Felice F yes

4. 1 169 5.5000 ROU MATEI Maria F yes

5. 1 187 4.0000 GER KRUEGER Lea F yes

6. 1 194 3.0000 GER GRAUDINS Victoria F yes

7. 1 214 2.5000 GER KURTH Emily F yes

8. 1 239 1.0000 GER STEMPER Lena F yes

9. 1 253 0.8000 GER NITSCHMANN Tiziana F yes

10. 1 260 0.5000 SLO MALI Meta F yes

11. 1 262 0.5000 GER WEBER Christine Marie F yes

12. 1 263 0.5000 CZE BECHYNOVA Karolina F yes

13. 1 264 0.5000 GER KOBER Josephine F yes

14. 1 268 0.5000 HUN GOEMOERI Greta F yes

15. 1 286 0.3000 AUT CORN Frida F yes

16. 3 002 42.0000 CZE BURSIKOVA Kristina F yes

17. 3 005 36.0000 GER BREER Jana F yes

18. 3 011 26.0000 AUT TANZMEISTER Franziska F yes

19. 3 029 14.0000 GER HARTMANN Kora Jasmin F yes

20. 3 038 8.0000 HUN SZANISZLO Dorottya F yes

21. 3 040 8.0000 GER WEILAND Julia F yes

22. 3 048 8.0000 AUT HOELLRIGL Adina F yes

23. 3 116 0.0000 GER WATERLOH Katharina F yes

24. 4 015 12.0000 GER BECKER Madeleine F yes

25. 4 020 7.0000 GER THOME Nicole F yes

26. 4 021 5.0000 GER KUEPPER Livia F yes

27. 4 022 5.0000 GER FISCHER Karen F yes

28. 4 024 3.0000 GER GRAUDINS Gunilla F yes

29. 4 034 1.0000 GER MARX Maja F yes

30. 4 035 1.0000 GER NEUNER Elyza F yes

31. 4 037 1.0000 GER MAZZOLA Cristina F yes

T32. 9 000 0.0000 GER FERENCZI Gitta F yes

T33. 9 000 0.0000 AUT TANZMEISTER Dorothea F yes

T34. 9 000 0.0000 GER VARNAKHINA Valentina F yes

T35. 9 000 0.0000 GER GRAUDINS Catalin F yes

T36. 9 000 0.0000 ROU CORLATESCU Sofia F yes

T37. 9 000 0.0000 USA WALTER Zsofia F yes

T38. 9 000 0.0000 GER JAEHRING Caroline F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 1 301 [2023] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Women's Senior

3 1 64 [2023] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Women's U20
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4 [2023] EFC (unofficial) Sabre Women's U23

5 [2023] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Andreas Müller

Technical directory

Thorsten Brandt
Markus Fuchs
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 38 Participants

1 Vorrunde
26.11. 09:30

38 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
4 Poules 6 Poule size

32 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
15.79% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation and club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
26.11. 10:30

Table of 32 with repechage

32 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 26.11. 10:30

Table of 32 with repechage
Rematches in DE 32 will be avoided if possible
No decalage by nation or club
Fencer which have lost twice in DE are eliminated
Seeding of repechage by indice after pool
Table of 8 without repechage
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 1 301 [2023] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Women's Senior

3 1 64 [2023] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Women's U20

4 [2023] EFC (unofficial) Sabre Women's U23

5 [2023] Deutsche Rangliste Sabre Women's Senior
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 09:30 | Piste 2

HERZHOFF Julius, NZL , SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

EIFLER Larissa GER 1 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
WEBER Christine Marie GER 2 1 V V 3 3 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
BECKER Madeleine GER 3 3 3 V V V 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.
GRAUDINS Gunilla GER 4 1 2 4 2 1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
GOEMOERI Greta HUN 5 2 V 3 V V 3 20 16 0.600 4 2.
CORLATESCU Sofia ROU 6 1 V 2 V 1 2 14 19 0.400 -5 5.

Poule 2 09:30 | Piste 3

PANOV Aleksey, GER , MÖLLER Tom, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GETTE Lisa GER 1 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
BREER Jana GER 2 2 V V V 4 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
THOME Nicole GER 3 1 4 V V 2 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4.
JAEHRING Caroline GER 4 0 1 4 1 1 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
CORN Frida AUT 5 3 3 3 V 3 1 17 21 0.200 -4 5.
BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 6 2 V V V V 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.

Poule 3 09:30 | Piste 4

ASHOUR Omar, EGY , BRANDT Christian, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KUEPPER Livia GER 1 2 V 2 V 3 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
FERENCZI Gitta GER 2 V 0 3 V 0 2 13 17 0.400 -4 5.
HERBON Felice GER 3 3 V 4 V V 3 22 14 0.600 8 3.
KOBER Josephine GER 4 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
HOELLRIGL Adina AUT 5 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
MALI Meta SLO 6 V V 4 4 V 3 23 14 0.600 9 2.

Poule 4 09:30 | Piste 5

BEREUTER Roman, AUT , SCHAICH Thomas, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HARTMANN Kora Jasmin GER 1 V 3 1 V V V 4 24 16 0.667 8 3.
BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE 2 1 1 0 4 3 3 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
MATEI Maria ROU 3 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
GRAUDINS Catalin GER 4 V V 2 2 V V 4 24 12 0.667 12 2.
KURTH Emily GER 5 4 V 2 V V V 4 26 20 0.667 6 4.
MAZZOLA Cristina GER 6 1 V 0 1 2 3 1 12 28 0.167 -16 6.
FISCHER Karen GER 7 0 V 2 0 2 V 2 14 26 0.333 -12 5.
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Poule 5 09:30 | Piste 6

DAVOLI Roberto, GRE , BRANDT Florian, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VARNAKHINA Valentina GER 1 2 2 V V 1 1 2 16 24 0.333 -8 6.
WALTER Zsofia USA 2 V 3 V V 1 4 3 23 23 0.500 0 3.
TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT 3 V V V 1 0 0 3 16 21 0.500 -5 4.
WATERLOH Katharina GER 4 1 2 1 4 0 3 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
MARX Maja GER 5 3 4 V V 1 1 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
KRUEGER Lea GER 6 V V V V V 4 5 29 8 0.833 21 2.
NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER 7 V V V V V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.

Poule 6 09:30 | Piste 8

ROSHCHIN Maksym, UKR , SOKOLOWSKI Niklas, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GRAUDINS Victoria GER 1 2 V V 4 V 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
STEMPER Lena GER 2 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
WEILAND Julia GER 3 3 3 V 3 4 1 18 24 0.200 -6 5.
NEUNER Elyza GER 4 1 0 4 4 3 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
SZANISZLO Dorottya HUN 5 V 4 V V V 4 24 18 0.800 6 2.
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 6 4 0 V V 2 2 16 22 0.400 -6 4.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ROU MATEI Maria 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

2 GER NITSCHMANN Tiziana 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

3 GER EIFLER Larissa 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 GER GETTE Lisa 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

5 GER STEMPER Lena 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

6 GER KOBER Josephine 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

7 GER KRUEGER Lea 5 6 29 8 0.833 21 Q

8 CZE BECHYNOVA Karolina 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

9 HUN SZANISZLO Dorottya 4 5 24 18 0.800 6 Q

10 GER GRAUDINS Catalin 4 6 24 12 0.667 12 Q

11 GER HARTMANN Kora Jasmin 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 Q

12 GER KURTH Emily 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q

13 SLO MALI Meta 3 5 23 14 0.600 9 Q

14 GER HERBON Felice 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

15 HUN GOEMOERI Greta 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q

16 GER BREER Jana 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

16 GER GRAUDINS Victoria 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

18 GER BECKER Madeleine 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 Q

19 USA WALTER Zsofia 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q

20 AUT TANZMEISTER Franziska 3 6 16 21 0.500 -5 Q

21 GER KUEPPER Livia 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

22 GER WEBER Christine Marie 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

23 GER FERENCZI Gitta 2 5 13 17 0.400 -4 Q

24 GER THOME Nicole 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

25 ROU CORLATESCU Sofia 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

26 AUT TANZMEISTER Dorothea 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 Q

27 GER MARX Maja 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 Q

28 GER VARNAKHINA Valentina 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8 Q

29 GER FISCHER Karen 2 6 14 26 0.333 -12 Q

30 AUT CORN Frida 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4 Q

31 GER WEILAND Julia 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6 Q

32 GER MAZZOLA Cristina 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16 Q

33 GER NEUNER Elyza 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

34 GER GRAUDINS Gunilla 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

35 CZE BURSIKOVA Kristina 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

36 GER JAEHRING Caroline 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

37 GER WATERLOH Katharina 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E

38 AUT HOELLRIGL Adina 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ROU MATEI Maria 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

2 GER NITSCHMANN Tiziana 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

3 GER EIFLER Larissa 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

4 GER GETTE Lisa 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 T3

5 GER STEMPER Lena 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

6 GER KOBER Josephine 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

7 GER KRUEGER Lea 5 6 29 8 0.833 21

8 CZE BECHYNOVA Karolina 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

9 HUN SZANISZLO Dorottya 4 5 24 18 0.800 6

10 GER GRAUDINS Catalin 4 6 24 12 0.667 12

11 GER HARTMANN Kora Jasmin 4 6 24 16 0.667 8

12 GER KURTH Emily 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

13 SLO MALI Meta 3 5 23 14 0.600 9

14 GER HERBON Felice 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

15 HUN GOEMOERI Greta 3 5 20 16 0.600 4

16 GER BREER Jana 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

17 GER GRAUDINS Victoria 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 T16

18 GER BECKER Madeleine 3 5 21 19 0.600 2

19 USA WALTER Zsofia 3 6 23 23 0.500 0

20 AUT TANZMEISTER Franziska 3 6 16 21 0.500 -5

21 GER KUEPPER Livia 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

22 GER WEBER Christine Marie 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

23 GER FERENCZI Gitta 2 5 13 17 0.400 -4

24 GER THOME Nicole 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

25 ROU CORLATESCU Sofia 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5

26 AUT TANZMEISTER Dorothea 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6

27 GER MARX Maja 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6

28 GER VARNAKHINA Valentina 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8

29 GER FISCHER Karen 2 6 14 26 0.333 -12

30 AUT CORN Frida 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4

31 GER WEILAND Julia 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6

32 GER MAZZOLA Cristina 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16
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D | Eliminated 25-32 A | Table of 32 B | Winners ( B ) C | Winners ( C )

Piste 1 Sun 11:10

MAZZOLA Cristina (32) GER   5

BREER Jana GER   V

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 2 Sun 11:10

THOME Nicole (24) GER   5

BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE   V

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

Piste 3 Sun 11:10

VARNAKHINA Valentina (28) GER   4

KURTH Emily GER   V

R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 11:10

MALI Meta SLO   V

FISCHER Karen (29) GER   8

R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

  Piste 1 Sun 10:30

1 MATEI Maria ROU   V

32 MAZZOLA Cristina GER   1

  R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

  Piste 2 Sun 10:30

17 GRAUDINS Victoria GER   V

16 BREER Jana GER   9

  R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

  Piste 1 Sun 10:42

9 SZANISZLO Dorottya HUN   V

24 THOME Nicole GER   3

  R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

  Piste 2 Sun 10:42

25 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU   V

8 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE   14

  R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

  Piste 3 Sun 10:30

5 STEMPER Lena GER   V

28 VARNAKHINA Valentina GER   6

  R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 10:30

21 KUEPPER Livia GER   V

12 KURTH Emily GER   10

  R: ASHOUR Omar (EGY)

  Piste 3 Sun 10:42

13 MALI Meta SLO   14

20 TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT   V

  R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)

  Piste 4 Sun 10:42

29 FISCHER Karen GER   10

4 GETTE Lisa GER   V

  R: ASHOUR Omar (EGY)

Piste 1 Sun 11:00

MATEI Maria ROU   V

GRAUDINS Victoria (17) GER   8

R: DAVOLI Roberto (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 11:00

SZANISZLO Dorottya HUN   V

CORLATESCU Sofia (25) ROU   9

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 11:00

STEMPER Lena GER   V

KUEPPER Livia (21) GER   3

R: ASHOUR Omar (EGY)

Piste 4 Sun 11:00

TANZMEISTER Franziska (20) AUT   6

GETTE Lisa GER   V

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 11:30

MATEI Maria ROU   V

SZANISZLO Dorottya (9) HUN   7

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 11:30

STEMPER Lena GER   10

GETTE Lisa GER   V

R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)
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D | Eliminated 25-32 A | Table of 32 B | Winners ( B ) C | Winners ( C )

Piste 5 Sun 11:10

CORN Frida (30) AUT   A

WALTER Zsofia (19) USA   0

R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

Piste 6 Sun 11:10

HARTMANN Kora Jasmin GER   10

KOBER Josephine GER   V

R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

Piste 7 Sun 11:10

TANZMEISTER Dorothea (26) AUT   V

FERENCZI Gitta (23) GER   7

R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)

Piste 8 Sun 11:10

BECKER Madeleine (18) GER   V

WEILAND Julia (31) GER   4

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 10:30

3 EIFLER Larissa GER   V

30 CORN Frida AUT   6

  R: DAVOLI Roberto (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 10:30

19 WALTER Zsofia USA   13

14 HERBON Felice GER   V

  R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 10:42

11 HARTMANN Kora Jasmin GER   5

22 WEBER Christine Marie GER   V

  R: DAVOLI Roberto (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 10:42

27 MARX Maja GER   V

6 KOBER Josephine GER   13

  R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 10:30

7 KRUEGER Lea GER   V

26 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT   8

  R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

  Piste 8 Sun 10:30

23 FERENCZI Gitta GER   8

10 GRAUDINS Catalin GER   V

  R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

  Piste 7 Sun 10:42

15 GOEMOERI Greta HUN   V

18 BECKER Madeleine GER   13

  R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 10:42

31 WEILAND Julia GER   10

2 NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER   V

  R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

Piste 5 Sun 11:00

EIFLER Larissa GER   V

HERBON Felice GER   11

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste 6 Sun 11:00

WEBER Christine Marie (22) GER   V

MARX Maja (27) GER   4

R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

Piste 7 Sun 11:00

KRUEGER Lea GER   13

GRAUDINS Catalin GER   V

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 8 Sun 11:00

GOEMOERI Greta HUN   14

NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER   V

R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 11:30

EIFLER Larissa GER   V

WEBER Christine Marie (22) GER   9

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 6 Sun 11:30

GRAUDINS Catalin (10) GER   13

NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER   V

R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
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E | Eliminated 17-24 F | Eliminated 13-16 G | Eliminated 9-12  
  Piste 1 Sun 11:40

1 KRUEGER Lea (7) GER   V

16 WALTER Zsofia (19) USA   8

  R: ASHOUR Omar (EGY)

  Piste 2 Sun 11:40

9 BECHYNOVA Karolina (8) CZE   V

8 MARX Maja (27) GER   12

  R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:40

5 TANZMEISTER Franziska (20) AUT   10

12 KURTH Emily GER   V

  R: DAVOLI Roberto (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:40

13 BECKER Madeleine (18) GER   7

4 GRAUDINS Victoria (17) GER   V

  R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)

  Piste 5 Sun 11:40

3 GOEMOERI Greta (15) HUN   10

14 BREER Jana (16) GER   V

  R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

  Piste 6 Sun 11:40

11 MALI Meta (13) SLO   V

6 KUEPPER Livia (21) GER   7

  R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

  Piste 7 Sun 11:40

7 CORLATESCU Sofia (25) ROU   V

10 KOBER Josephine (6) GER   8

  R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 11:40

15 TANZMEISTER Dorothea (26) AUT   6

2 HERBON Felice (14) GER   V

  R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

Piste 1 Sun 11:55

KRUEGER Lea (7) GER   V

BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE   1

R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

Piste 3 Sun 11:55

KURTH Emily (12) GER   10

GRAUDINS Victoria (17) GER   V

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 11:55

BREER Jana (16) GER   12

MALI Meta (13) SLO   V

R: DAVOLI Roberto (GRE)

Piste 6 Sun 11:55

CORLATESCU Sofia (25) ROU   11

HERBON Felice (14) GER   V

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 12:15

STEMPER Lena (5) GER   V

GRAUDINS Victoria (17) GER   1

R: MÖLLER Tom (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 12:15

KRUEGER Lea (7) GER   13

WEBER Christine Marie (22) GER   V

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 12:15

GRAUDINS Catalin (10) GER   V

MALI Meta (13) SLO   10

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste 8 Sun 12:15

HERBON Felice (14) GER   V

SZANISZLO Dorottya (9) HUN   5

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)



Grünwald - Zeit zu fechten

Grünwald (GER)
26.11.2023 - 9:30 AM

Fencing

Sabre Women's Senior
Individual

Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V.
(Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     26.11.2023 19:06 4 / 4

H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sun 12:35

1 MATEI Maria ROU   13

8 WEBER Christine Marie (22) GER   V

  R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

  Piste 3 Sun 12:35

5 STEMPER Lena GER   7

4 GETTE Lisa GER   V

  R: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 12:35

3 EIFLER Larissa GER   V

6 GRAUDINS Catalin (10) GER   4

  R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

  Piste 8 Sun 12:35

7 HERBON Felice (14) GER   V

2 NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER   8

  R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 13:00

WEBER Christine Marie (22) GER   9

GETTE Lisa GER   V

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 13:12

EIFLER Larissa GER   V

HERBON Felice (14) GER   11

R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 13:30

GETTE Lisa (4) GER   10

EIFLER Larissa (3) GER   V

R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1 26.11.2023 19:06 1 / 1
Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Eliminated 17-24 OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Initial
ranking

Half Changed  

1 GER KRUEGER Lea 7 U

2 GER HERBON Felice 14 U

3 HUN GOEMOERI Greta 15 U

4 GER GRAUDINS Victoria 17 U

5 AUT TANZMEISTER Franziska 20 U

6 GER KUEPPER Livia 21 U

7 ROU CORLATESCU Sofia 25 U

8 GER MARX Maja 27 U

9 GER KOBER Josephine 6 L 10

10 CZE BECHYNOVA Karolina 8 L 9

11 GER KURTH Emily 12 L 12

12 SLO MALI Meta 13 L 11

13 GER BREER Jana 16 L 14

14 GER BECKER Madeleine 18 L 13

15 USA WALTER Zsofia 19 L 16

16 AUT TANZMEISTER Dorothea 26 L 15
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1 26.11.2023 19:06 1 / 1
Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Eliminated 9-12 OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Initial
ranking

Half Changed  

1 GER STEMPER Lena 5 U

2 HUN SZANISZLO Dorottya 9 U

3 GER GRAUDINS Catalin 10 U

4 GER WEBER Christine Marie 22 U

5 GER KRUEGER Lea 7 L

6 SLO MALI Meta 13 L

7 GER HERBON Felice 14 L

8 GER GRAUDINS Victoria 17 L
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1 26.11.2023 19:06 1 / 1
Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Table of 8 OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Initial
ranking

Half Changed  

1 ROU MATEI Maria 1 U

2 GER NITSCHMANN Tiziana 2 U

3 GER EIFLER Larissa 3 U

4 GER GETTE Lisa 4 U

5 GER STEMPER Lena 5 L

6 GER GRAUDINS Catalin 10 L

7 GER HERBON Felice 14 L

8 GER WEBER Christine Marie 22 L
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 26.11.2023 19:06 1 / 2

Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 GER EIFLER Larissa 1999

2 GER GETTE Lisa 2000

3 GER HERBON Felice 2004

3 GER WEBER Christine Marie 2003

Table of 8

5 ROU MATEI Maria 2001

6 GER NITSCHMANN Tiziana 2005

7 GER STEMPER Lena 2005

8 GER GRAUDINS Catalin 2006

Eliminated 9-12

9 GER KRUEGER Lea 1996

10 HUN SZANISZLO Dorottya 2005

11 SLO MALI Meta 2005

12 GER GRAUDINS Victoria 2005

Eliminated 13-16

13 CZE BECHYNOVA Karolina 2004

14 GER KURTH Emily 2001

15 GER BREER Jana 2004

16 ROU CORLATESCU Sofia 2009

Eliminated 17-24

17 GER KOBER Josephine 2005

18 HUN GOEMOERI Greta 2006

19 GER BECKER Madeleine 2000

20 USA WALTER Zsofia 2000

21 AUT TANZMEISTER Franziska 2004

22 GER KUEPPER Livia 2006

23 AUT TANZMEISTER Dorothea 1968

24 GER MARX Maja 2006

Eliminated 25-32

25 GER HARTMANN Kora Jasmin 2004

26 GER FERENCZI Gitta 2008

27 GER THOME Nicole 1973

28 GER VARNAKHINA Valentina 2004

29 GER FISCHER Karen 1990

30 MED AUT CORN Frida (Direktausscheidung) 2005

31 GER WEILAND Julia 2005

32 GER MAZZOLA Cristina 1980
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 26.11.2023 19:06 2 / 2

Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Place Nation Name Yob

Vorrunde

33 GER NEUNER Elyza 2006

34 GER GRAUDINS Gunilla 1970

35 CZE BURSIKOVA Kristina 2004

36 GER JAEHRING Caroline 2004

37 GER WATERLOH Katharina 2005

38 AUT HOELLRIGL Adina 2006
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0017 26.11.2023 19:06 1 / 1

Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T25-32T17-24T8 T13-16T9-12T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

AUT B B BEREUTER Roman 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 10 0 0

EGY CN ASHOUR Omar 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

GER CN BRANDT Christian 1 1 1 1 4 0 2

CN BRANDT Florian 1 1 1 1 4 0 2

D D CN FUCHS Markus 0 0 0

CN B B MÖLLER Tom 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

B B PANOV Aleksey 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 0 0

B SCHAICH Thomas 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 8 0 0

CN B B SCHIFFERS Alexander 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 0

SCHOSSER Finn Jakob 0 0 0

SCHROEDER Christian 0 0 0

SIEBER Amelie 0 0 0

M1 CN SOKOLOWSKI Niklas 1 2 1 1 5 0 1

GRE CN DAVOLI Roberto 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

NZL B CN CN HERZHOFF Julius 1 1 1 1 4 0 1

UKR N ROSHCHIN Maksym 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

16 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold GER EIFLER Larissa 1999

Silver GER GETTE Lisa 2000

Bronze GER HERBON Felice 2004

Bronze GER WEBER Christine Marie 2003


